

MMGSY (Goon)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer R. W. D. Wosher

DIVISION

Assistant Engineer R. W. D. Wosher

SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

794

M/s Arun Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF D&T</u>					
(1)(i)	1	CONTR of Benchmark and Reference Dty mdp (17)			
		item - (1) 2.090 km @			
		Rs 6081.45/km — Rs 12710.20			
(1)(ii)	2	CONTR of Reference pillar — as per specm			
		Dty mdp (17) item (ii)			
		— 2.090 km @ Rs 1814.73			
		— Rs 15063.20			
(3)		Cleaning and grubbing road land Dty mdp			
		P-17 item (2) 1.46 Hect			
		@ Rs 49530.51/hect — Rs 72315.20			
(3(A))	7	CONTR of embankment with Material Dty			
		P-17 item 3(A) — 2380.28 M ³			
		P-18 " 11(A) — 772.83			
		3153.11 M ³			
		@ Rs 139.74/M ³ — Rs 440616.25			
(3(B))	1	CONTR of embankment with Dty mdp (17) item 3(B) — 1020.12 M ³			
		P-18 item (B) — 331.21 "			
		1351.33 M ³			
Continuation					Rp-535704/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F 047-1351.30 M ³ @					
R _x 181.87/M ³ - R _s 24.5766/a					
(4/8) CONN ⁿ of subgrade					
portion shoulder					
videp. (18) item (4) -					
1091.82 M ³ @ R _s 183.51/M ³					
- R _s 750890/a					
(5/9) CONN ⁿ of granule sub					
base well videp. 1					
P-18 item (5) - 1845.89 M ³ @					
1523.04					
P-126 item (9) - 29.28"					
20.155913					
(2) R _s 1845.89/M ³ - R _s 2865412/a					
(6/2413) Dismantling of existing					
structure - as per specn					
videp. (18) item (6)					
3000 M ³ @ R _s 470.55/M ³ 141220					
(7/2416) Dismantling of existing					
structure - as per specn.					
videp. (18) item (7)					
7156 M ³ @ R _s 1143.7/M ³ 864620					
(8/25) Dismantling of existing					
videp. (18) item (8)					
27.13 M ³ @ R _s 240.24/M ³ 1263420					

Continuation

R_s 4209259/-
= 4420464/a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/25) Laying cement concrete (1113) 0.17 m deep (15) 1) vol. (9) 50.00 m ³ (16) P. 742.83/1111 - R. 3711520					
(10/26) P/W in excavation for structure 0.17 m deep - (15) 1 item - (10) 167.70 m ³ and 1 item (1) page (12) - 77.11 m ³ 245.11 m ³ (2) 85.17 m ³ = 698.98 m ³					
(11/27) providing concrete for plain/reinforced 0.17 m deep - 19, 1 item (11) 13.15 m ³ 11 p. (2) 1 item (2) - 9.17 m ³ 22.92 m ³ (2) P. 4814.19 m ³ - R. 11034120					
(12/28) P/L concrete for plain/ reinforced - as per spec 27 0.17 m deep (19) 1 item (12) 91.10 m ³ 11 m deep (23) - (3) - 48.58 m ³ 142.68 m ³ (2) P. 4724.82 m ³ - R. 67413920					
(13/31) P/L reinforced cement concrete in substructure 0.17 m P. (19) 1 item (13) - 65.20 m ³ P. (23) 1 item (14) = 34.12 m ³ 99.32 m ³					

Continuation

R. 5311987/4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F-99.32M ³ @ P1					
4919.41/H ³ —					Rs 48859620
(14/39) P/L SST MARK cement (1000MM) dia concrete (N ₂) Qty vide					
p-15 item-14 97.50MT					
Rs 3660.48/MT —					Rs 13726820
(15/41) filling in foundation, trench. Qty vide p-20 item-15					
68.20 M ³ @ Rs 555.50/MT					
—					Rs 37720200
(16/32) providing plain/impure (1000) cement concrete in substructure - Qty vide					
p-13 item-15 11.46M ³					
@ Rs 5820.04/MT —					Rs 2595720
(16/32) S/F and placing HYSD bar reinforced in Super-structure Qty vide p-25					
item-16 0.697MT					
Limit Qty 0.662MT @					
Rs 59654.32/MT —					Rs 3949120
—					Rs 6024519/20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/33) P/L reinforced cement concrete in superstructure (M-25) Qty vide p-15					
Item (7) 3.74 m ³ @					
Rs 6639.37/m ³ - Rs 24831.20					
(19/35) Back filling behind abutment, wing wall					
Qty vide p-15 Item (8)					
32.43 m ³ @ Rs 819.13/m ³					
Rs 26574.00					
(20/36) providing weephole in brick masonry					
Qty vide p-15 Item (36)					
36 Nos @ Rs 118.12/each					
Rs 4252.20					
(21/10) providing laying, spreading and compaction (WBM - 6mm)					
Qty vide p-15 Item (10)					
595.83 m ³ @ Rs 2790.55/m ³					
Rs 1662693.20					
(22/8) constn of earthen shoulder					
Qty vide p-15 Item (11)					
409.29 m ³ @ Rs 183.51/m ³					
Rs 166864.20					
Rs 7909733.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
B/F ———					Rs 7909733/00
Less 0.55% as per agreement ———					Rs 43504/00
					Rs 7866229/00
Less previous payment vide T.N.B.P. (7) ———					Rs 2064710/00
					Rs 580151920
Less previous payment vide T.N.B.P. (16) ———					Rs 1115834/00
					Rs 468568520
cutted 9/4/21					

Less previous payment vide T.N.B.P. (21) ———					Rs 20722262/00
					Rs 261342320
cutted 9/4/21					
9/4/21					
CRP 13/4/2021					